
HORIZONTAL SURFACE GRINDER

We are constantly striving to improve our products and therefore reserve the right to change design,
material and specifications without previous notice.

STANDARD ACCESSORIES : Grinding Wheel, Guard, Clamping Jaws, Tool Kit, Electricals.

Available : Manual & Automatic ModelAvailable : Manual & Automatic ModelAvailable : Manual & Automatic Model

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Working Surface of Table

Grinding Capacity

Longitudinal Traverse of Table

Cross Traverse

Vertical Traverse

Grinding Wheel (Dia x Width)

Spindle Speed

Cross Feed Graduation

Vertical Feed Graduation

Power Required for Grinding Wheel

Power Required for Longitudinal Table Feed

(Automatic Models)

HSG-2008

525 x 205 mm

500 x 200 mm

525 mm

215 mm

250 mm

200 x 12 mm

2800 RPM

.05 mm

.02 mm

1 HP

1 HP

HSG-2408

605 x 205 mm

600 x 200 mm

610 mm

215 mm

250 mm

200 x 12 mm

2800 RPM

.05 mm

.02 mm

1 HP

1 HP
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E-Mail: del@macstarindia.com Website: www.macstarindia.com

Macstar Machine Tools Pvt. Ltd.


